
Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

01-PARKOUR - DEL 14 AL 18 DE JULIO LUNES A VIERNES DE 10:00 A 14:00PARKOUR

233313 CAMPOS DE LA FUENTE VEGA ADMITIDO 550

268217 OLEA MORO BRUNO ADMITIDO 606

248112 DKHILALLI GOMEZ NAIM ADMITIDO 1,275

242864 COLLANTES ORTIZ ALVARO ADMITIDO 1,879

268790 DE LA PIEDRA GAYOL ELENA ADMITIDO 2,104

273199 DE LA PIEDRA GAYOL NOA ADMITIDO 2,153

233675 MORA PUIG PEY LUIS ADMITIDO 2,192

244250 MORA PUIG PEY TEO ADMITIDO 2,193

244249 MORA PUIG PEY ALVARO ADMITIDO 2,195

244962 VAZQUEZ QUEVEDO MANUELA ADMITIDO 2,196

272600 GOMEZ GUILLERMO ADMITIDO 3,596

254977 TIUTIUNNIK VADIM ADMITIDO 3,895

268004 DÍAZ NUEVO NICOLÁS ADMITIDO 4,297

272692 MAISAK YEVHENII ADMITIDO 4,767

259123 JIMENO LAVIN HUGO ADMITIDO 4,787

258803 DIEZ VELASCO LAURA ADMITIDO 5,486

258315 GONZALEZ GARCIA HUGO ADMITIDO 5,842

248348 GUTIÉRREZ ACEBO ALONSO ADMITIDO 6,184

248167 PÉREZ RICO ÁLVARO ADMITIDO 6,185

260711 MARTINEZ DIEZ ERIC ADMITIDO 6,891

237191 BENEITEZ FUENTEVILLA MARCOS EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

256426 XIDA XIDA MATTEO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

243462 FRANCO SAIZ ALEJANDRO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

243463 FRANCO SAIZ JORGE EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

261113 AMBROSIO PEREZ ALVARO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

252165 REBOLLAR GONZÁLEZ DARÍO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

259287 LLORENTE MANTECON GUILLERMO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

259419 TERÁN GONZÁLEZ PABLO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 8

273101 VILLALOBOS TORTAJADA KAY EN LISTA DE ESPERA 9

264177 MÚGICA ORTIZ IKER EN LISTA DE ESPERA 10

264180 MÚGICA ORTIZ MAY EN LISTA DE ESPERA 11

272920 ARCE JORGE ADRIÁN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 12

251999 PEDROSA ORTIZ PABLO NO ADMITIDO 1

263944 DOS SANTOS GONZÁLEZ LUCAS NO ADMITIDO 11

263942 DOS SANTOS GONZÁLEZ DANIEL NO ADMITIDO 11
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

02-PARKOUR - DEL 4 AL 8 DE AGOSTO LUNES A VIERNES DE 10:00 A 14:00PARKOUR

249377 RAMIREZ BEZANILLA GUILLERMO ADMITIDO 341

264103 RAMIREZ BEZANILLA MARTINA ADMITIDO 344

254385 PEREZ ORDAS NAROBA ADMITIDO 394

261523 PEREZ ORDAS DEVA ADMITIDO 399

268217 OLEA MORO BRUNO ADMITIDO 609

244529 ORIA MEDIAVILLA MARIO ADMITIDO 1,328

263541 RIOS TRUEBA NASHUA ADMITIDO 1,643

255212 GÓMEZ GARCÍA UNAI ADMITIDO 1,667

226279 GARAVELLI TOTORICAGUENA LAURA ADMITIDO 1,837

247804 GONZÁLEZ-BLANCH CARRAL DANIEL ADMITIDO 1,917

272600 GOMEZ GUILLERMO ADMITIDO 3,599

268473 TORRES BOLADO DANIEL ADMITIDO 3,901

254058 HOYOS ORTEGA MATEO ADMITIDO 3,974

272755 IGAREDA GARCIA GAEL ADMITIDO 5,184

257466 GOMEZ PAMPÍN MARIO ADMITIDO 5,225

249323 TORRES FAUSTO LORENZO ADMITIDO 5,356

257914 HERNANDEZ MUÑIZ LAIA ADMITIDO 5,477

258803 DIEZ VELASCO LAURA ADMITIDO 5,490

244640 HERNANDEZ MUÑIZ MARCOS ADMITIDO 5,511

248348 GUTIÉRREZ ACEBO ALONSO ADMITIDO 6,207

248167 PÉREZ RICO ÁLVARO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

258646 GORDILLO FERNANDEZ LARA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

221836 NICOLAEV NICOLETA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

263590 MATTEAZZI RIVA MARCO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

258661 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ÓLIVER EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

258672 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ NICOLÁS EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

259420 TERÁN GONZÁLEZ CÉSAR EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

259419 TERÁN GONZÁLEZ PABLO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 8

272546 RABOSO LICES ENZO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 9

268474 SUAREZ BELTRAN EVA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 10

272736 DRAGHICI OFFROY DANIEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 11

233313 CAMPOS DE LA FUENTE VEGA NO ADMITIDO 0

244253 PEREZ URIA GABRIEL NO ADMITIDO 8

258315 GONZALEZ GARCIA HUGO NO ADMITIDO 111
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

03-PARKOUR - DEL 11 AL 15 DE AGOSTO LUNES A VIERNES DE 10:00 A 14:00PARKOUR

227289 GUEMES LASO LEONOR ADMITIDO 324

265891 ELIZALDE PORTILLA LUCA ADMITIDO 726

238897 GOMEZ MONTERO RODRIGO ADMITIDO 1,246

263541 RIOS TRUEBA NASHUA ADMITIDO 1,645

273136 SÁNCHEZ DE LA BLANCA SANGIL NAYRA ADMITIDO 1,691

263590 MATTEAZZI RIVA MARCO ADMITIDO 2,252

236163 GOMEZ COSIO ISABEL ADMITIDO 2,482

241626 GOMEZ COSIO JESUS ADMITIDO 2,535

254058 HOYOS ORTEGA MATEO ADMITIDO 3,976

272643 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ PABLO ADMITIDO 4,085

259114 MUSKAT LEONARD ADMITIDO 4,452

236483 BELTRAN MARTINEZ CLAUDIA ADMITIDO 4,600

244672 MARTINEZ CORREDERA IRENE ADMITIDO 4,611

235893 ANTON GUIVEHCHIAN PEDRO ADMITIDO 4,875

235894 ANTON GUIVEHCHIAN CLARA ADMITIDO 4,881

272755 IGAREDA GARCIA GAEL ADMITIDO 5,188

257466 GOMEZ PAMPÍN MARIO ADMITIDO 5,226

257914 HERNANDEZ MUÑIZ LAIA ADMITIDO 5,461

244640 HERNANDEZ MUÑIZ MARCOS ADMITIDO 5,509

258632 FERREIRA SAIZ REBECA ADMITIDO 6,306

259152 CALVO BOLADO CARMEN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

263725 DE BRITO LOLA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

261113 AMBROSIO PEREZ ALVARO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

269447 OTERO GONZALEZ XOEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

252165 REBOLLAR GONZÁLEZ DARÍO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

272988 GARCÍA GARCÍA ADRIAN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

254359 BELTRAN RIGAU ALEX EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

259419 TERÁN GONZÁLEZ PABLO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 8

272546 RABOSO LICES ENZO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 9

259113 MUSKAT OLIVER EN LISTA DE ESPERA 10

268474 SUAREZ BELTRAN EVA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 11

254577 SAIZ ORTIZ JORGE NO ADMITIDO 0
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

04-PARKOUR - DEL 18 AL 22 DE AGOSTO LUNES A VIERNES DE 10:00 A 14:00PARKOUR

253979 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ GONZALO ADMITIDO 90

251499 CAMPOS ORTIZ LUIS ADMITIDO 1,021

254599 RADA RESPUELA SEBASTIÁN ADMITIDO 1,027

254600 RADA RESPUELA MARTÍN ADMITIDO 1,035

263541 RIOS TRUEBA NASHUA ADMITIDO 1,647

259591 COELLO VILLALON DAVID ADMITIDO 1,693

237806 DIEZ MORENO DANIEL ADMITIDO 1,746

226279 GARAVELLI TOTORICAGUENA LAURA ADMITIDO 1,856

268359 FERNANDEZ LEGER LUCAS ADMITIDO 2,522

272576 LLORENTE SAMPERIO MARA ADMITIDO 3,299

261682 LIUBENKO ALEKSANDRA ADMITIDO 3,454

272629 FUENTE MAZON CHLOE ADMITIDO 3,982

272631 LUNA LARA MARIANA ADMITIDO 3,995

254541 HERNÁNDEZ SÁEZ ÉRIC ADMITIDO 4,465

259123 JIMENO LAVIN HUGO ADMITIDO 4,788

235893 ANTON GUIVEHCHIAN PEDRO ADMITIDO 4,877

235894 ANTON GUIVEHCHIAN CLARA ADMITIDO 4,885

272600 GOMEZ GUILLERMO ADMITIDO 4,935

258812 LOSCHMANN MIER JULIE ISABEL ADMITIDO 5,052

259001 LOSCHMANN MIER SOPHIE HELENE ADMITIDO 5,063

272755 IGAREDA GARCIA GAEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

257466 GOMEZ PAMPÍN MARIO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

272748 MARTIN CASUSO PABLO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

247944 GUTIÉRREZ-SOLANA CROUAN MATEO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

262242 GUTIÉRREZ-SOLANA CROUAN LEO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

253700 CAMPOS ORTIZ JAVIER EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

272891 DE JUAN BLANCO DANIEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

260711 MARTINEZ DIEZ ERIC EN LISTA DE ESPERA 8

248237 MAZA ROZAS DANIEL IZAN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 9

261113 AMBROSIO PEREZ ALVARO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 10

252165 REBOLLAR GONZÁLEZ DARÍO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 11

254267 RIOSERAS GEREZ HUGO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 12

259420 TERÁN GONZÁLEZ CÉSAR EN LISTA DE ESPERA 13

259419 TERÁN GONZÁLEZ PABLO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 14

272546 RABOSO LICES ENZO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 15

272980 RUIZ DE VILLA MARTINEZ NICOLAS EN LISTA DE ESPERA 16

272981 RUIZ DE VILLA MARTINEZ MARIO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 17
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

264611 CARRERA VAYAS LUCA NO ADMITIDO 1

229424 GONZALEZ GIL LUKA NO ADMITIDO 2

238897 GOMEZ MONTERO RODRIGO NO ADMITIDO 5

268640 BARQUIN RAYADO LAURA NO ADMITIDO 5

261675 LIUBENKO POLINA NO ADMITIDO 5

248112 DKHILALLI GOMEZ NAIM NO ADMITIDO 14
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